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TOYOTA SLA—FE—T4 TR — X E 98 XME: 2 BE:Tvh  MIZUNAMI LAKE WAY 1,177m

BALLISALT IV 2011/11/20

YAMAHA SUPER SS(5%[8)

Pos. No. % Club Type Tire Best Z GAP Inlap 2nd Best
1 4 RIE 1358 T.R%—¢& birel/YAMAHA BS 53.654 - - 5/5 53987
2 2 UK EA| T.5—¢& birel/YAMAHA BS 53770  +0.116 +0.116 5/5 53.949
3 3 @HEFE TUOL®M TONYKART/YAMAHA BS 54194  +0540 +0.424 5/5  54.387
4 10 Hx FnfE RSTHYF CRG/YAMAHA BS 54609  +0.955 +0.415 5/5 55447
5 13 EH ®E KART KOZO R TONYKART/YAMAHA BS 54888  +1.234 +0.279 4/5 55.240
6 12 UL RSB KART KOZO R birel/YAMAHA BS 55.307  +1.653 +0.419 5/5 55328
7 6 WERE= YR birel/YAMAHA BS 55389  +1.735 +0.082 1/5 55483
8 14 #¥AF ER 21st RT ALPHA/YAMAHA BS 55389  +1.735 - 4/5 55431
9 1 M@k EE KART KOZO R birel/YAMAHA BS 55414  +1.760 +0.025 2/3 55533
10 15 JI#E k%0 T50-N'1L ZANARDI/YAMAHA BS 55546  +1.892 +0.132 1/5 55635
11 11 BHX T90-n0 birel/YAMAHA BS 55756  +2.102 +0210 5/5 55933
12 5 [&HE £E5h TUOBLD TONYKART/YAMAHA BS 55762  +2.108 +0.006 3/5 55970
13 9 FEF = RSTHhYF TONYKART/YAMAHA BS 56.054  +2.400 +0.292 5/5  56.296
14 8 A E TSR INTREPID/YAMAHA BS 56.755  +3.101 +0.701 1/5  57.341
DQ 7 A —= NRIL=Vu F=4 birel/YAMAHA BS 56.058 - - 4/5  56.080
PENALTY: No.7 [ERRIE] SHEXE

1ERH 2011/11/20 ERLAV914
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2011 BRRFAES—XF 108, |
TOYOTA SLA—FI—FT o A BRI ) — X o8

Kig:BEh BE:FS54 MIZUNAMI LAKE WAY 1,177m

FEE—F 2011/11/20
YAMAHA SUPER SS(8Laps)
Pos. No. %A Club Type Tire BB Total Time = Best
1 4 XIE 175 T35 —¢& birel/YAMAHA BS 8 06:56.371 - 51.383
2 2 =X MEIJ TR 5—¢& birel/YAMAHA BS 8 06:56.458 +0.087 51.047
3 6 W E= YR birel/YAMAHA BS 8  06:56.668 +0.297 51.198
4 3 fAEE %Eé TULM TONYKART/YAMAHA BS 8  06:57.007 +0.636 51.450
5 14 #AER 21st RT ALPHA/YAMAHA BS 8  07:03.632 +7.261 51.976
6 1 @& ES KART KOZO R birel/YAMAHA BS 8  07:04.723 +8.352 51.991
7 13 EHHBE KART KOZO R TONYKART/YAMAHA BS 8  07:05.559 +9.188 51.928
8 12 Ml KREB KART KOZO R birel/YAMAHA BS 8  07:13.799 +17.428 51.824
9 10 Bt FnfE RSTHYF CRG/YAMAHA BS 8  07:25.327 +28.956 52.348
10 5 FEMA ££E5h TUOL®M TONYKART/YAMAHA BS 8  07:30.808 +34.437 52.267
DNF 15 JII# &0 T58-N ) ZANARDI/YAMAHA BS 0 - - -—
DNF 9 Wa#f = RSTHYF TONYKART/YAMAHA BS 0 - - -
DNF 7 B —3 NAIL=VU) F—L birel/YAMAHA BS 0 - - -
DQ 11 /M#k BHX TH8R-nN birel/YAMAHA BS 4  03:36.385 - 52.077
DQ 8 #fHE & TSR INTREPID/YAMAHA BS 2 02:26.408 - 54.457
PENALTY: No.11 [Ekig] DiEEBmE%E
PENALTY: No.8 [EgKRE] LiEER AR
RASYTREEE: RZRSvF:
2 LA EA| 51.047
{ERLH 2011/11/20 WELAYDxA
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2011 BRRFAES—XF 108, |
TOYOTA SLA—FI—FT o A BRI ) — X o8

Kig:BEh BE:FS54 MIZUNAMI LAKE WAY 1,177m

REBE— 2011/11/20
YAMAHA SUPER SS(12Laps)
Pos. No. %A Club Type Tire BB Total Time = Best
1 2 WR EA T35 —¢& birel/YAMAHA BS 12 10:19.387 - 50.994
2 6 WEE= YR birel/YAMAHA BS 12 10:19.812 +0.425 50.901
3 4 RIE 1758 T %—¢& birel/YAMAHA BS 12 10:20.295 +0.908 50.841
4 3 BESE TUOBHD TONYKART/YAMAHA BS 12 10:23.417 +4.030 51.349
5 12 MU REB KART KOZO R birel/YAMAHA BS 12 10:30.632 +11.245 51.347
6 13 EH ®BE KART KOZO R TONYKART/YAMAHA BS 12 10:31.271 +11.884 51.855
7 1 Mg EX KART KOZO R birel/YAMAHA BS 12 10:33.298 +13.911 51.925
8 10 ft FfE RSTHhYF CRG/YAMAHA BS 12 10:34.553 +15.166 52.075
9 7 A —=% NAIL=u G F-L birel/YAMAHA BS 12 10:37.711 +18.324 51.999
10 15 JII#E &#0 T50-N 1L ZANARDI/YAMAHA BS 12 10:44.638 +25.251 52.832
11 8 A& TSR INTREPID/YAMAHA BS 12 10:44.689 +25.302 52.224
12 5 kA E5h TUOBLD TONYKART/YAMAHA BS 12 10:59.374 +39.987 51.696
13 11 Mk BHEX T58-n0 birel/YAMAHA BS 12 10:59.693 +40.306 52.000
DNF 14 #5 ES 21st RT ALPHA/YAMAHA BS 11 09:37.573 1 AE 51.854
DNF 9 74 = RSTHYF TONYKART/YAMAHA BS 2 01:52.550 - 53.276
RASYTREEE: RZRSvF:
4 XKIE 1758 50.841
1ERLE 2011/11/20 WELAYDxA
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